
"I+ap ¥--TT5i±+iF givft, qt3T qta fa"»

mnofr© 9ii\ema cSrFT capnft erg
ASHUGAN.I POWER STATION COMPANY  LTD.

(An Hnterprise of Bangladesh Power Development Board)
ISO 90012015.  ISO    140012015 &  ISO 45001.2018 Certlfied  Management System.

Ref. No.: APSCL/Pro-01/450MW-South (Mech.)/2020/503                           Date: August 20, 2020

AMENDMENT T0 INTERNATIONAL TENDER NOTICE REF. NO.
A_PSCL/PRO-01/450 MW CCPP-South (Mechanical)/2020/420; Date:.Tulv 11. 2020

Identification of Lot Subject to be amended Existing as To be amended as

Procurement of GT Air ender last selling date
Upto September 01, pto September 20,
2020 during office 2020 during office

Intake Industrial Filter(PreFilter)for450MW hour hour
Tender Closing date September 02, 2020September 21, 2020

CCPP-South plant ofAPSCL. and time at 12.00 BST at 12.00 BST
Tender Opening date September 02, 2020September 21, 2020

and time at 12.15 BST at 12.15 BST

All other ter

tlA«thMTaenl:::d:

conditions of the tender notice shall remain unchanged.

(Procurement), APSCL
Telephone: +88 08528 74033

CORPORATE OFFICE
Navana Rahim Ardent (Level-8)
185 Shahid Syed Nazrul  Islam Sarani,  Bijoy Nagar,  Dhaka
Phone     .  +880-02-9330915
Fax          .  +880-02-9330918
E-mail        apscl@apscl.com

ASHUGANJ POWER  STATION COMPANY  LTD,
Ashuganj,  Brahmanbaria-3402
Phone     . +880-8528 74004
Fax          :  +880-8528-74014,  74044
Web         . www.apscl.qov.bd


